

CNR- WBEM01 00 3422-2022

S.T 5 (1) of 2023

Present : Mandip Saha Roy, **JO Code No.WB00986**, Addl. Sessions Judge, F.T. 1st
Court,Tamluk,Purba Medinipur

Order No.12

dated 15.07.2024

Today is fixed for further evidence.

Sole accused person on C/B is present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P in-charge takes steps. No witness is present today.

Hence, the case is adjourned.

Todate (16.07.2024) for further evidence

Accused person on C/B as before.

Dic & Corr by me

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Fast, Track, 1st Court
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Fast, Track, 1st Court
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur